MODELS 4220HD / 4220MHD, 4221HD, and 4228HD
HD / UHF ANTENNAS
3 Year Warranty
Reception Range
 Channels 7 thru 69, Up to 60 miles
 and HD
Antenna Size (L x W x H) 5 x 49 x 33 in.
Turning Radius 24.5 in.

Turning Radius 12 in.
CEA1 MD
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
4220HD Antenna, Two-Bay, HDTV/UHF
4220MHD Antenna, Two-Bay, HDTV/UHF,
 with DBS Mount
METROtennaTM
2-Bay
CM-4220 UHF/HDTV 2-Bay Antenna CM-4220HD HDTV/UHF Grid Style Antenna
CM-4220M UHF/HDTV 2 Bay Antenna w/ Mount CM-4220MHD HDTV/UHF Grid Style Antenna w/ Mount
CM-4221 HDTV/UHF 4-Bay Antenna, 16 Element CM-4221 HDTV/UHF 4-Bay Grid Style Antenna
CM-4228 HDTV/UHF Mult-Bay Antenna, 32 Element CM-4228 HDTV/UHF 8-Bay Grid Style Antenna
DISCONTINUING ANTENNAS ALTERNATIVE ANTENNAS
 2151 East Broadway Road, Ste 211 | Tempe, AZ 85282-1933 | USA | Tel 1.480.813.0925 | Fax: 1.480.545.1080
www.channelmasterintl.com© 2008 Channel Master by PCT, a division of PCT International, Inc.
Pub PCTCM.4200Series.20080730